A/A Bib
1 1

2 86
3 7

4 111
5 36
6 12
7 130
8 18
9 60
10 34
11 126
12 13
13 47
14 51
15 20
16 32
17 92
18 125
19 59
20 110
21 22
22 106
23 69
24 A1
25 109
26 124
27 48
28 103
29 16
30 33
31 104
32 8
33 74
34 9
35 5
36 83
37 10
38 108
39 40
40 25
41 102
42 77
43 61
44 66
45 127

Name

THEOLOGITIS NIKOLAS
MANIOZ MIXAAHZ

CHRIS GIANNOULIS
MPEBENIOZ BAZIAEIO
OEOAOTITHZ NIKOAAZ
GIANNAKOPOULOS IOANNIS
AYMMEPOMNOYAOZ NIKOX
KOVAIOS EVAGGELOS
AENAPINOZ EYAITEAOZ
PRASINOS RAFAIL
INDRIES MYRIAM

GRISPOS GIANNIS

BEKPHZ NIKHTAZ
FTABAAAZ MIXAAHZ

LE GALL CHRISTOPHE
PAPAKOSTAS CHRISTOS
SCHICKELE MANON
BOURU MICHAEL
AENAPINOZ NIKOAAOZ
MOAITHZ ©0AQPHX
LEPECQ ELISA
MAMAEYOYMIQOY BAZIAEIOZ
OEOAOQTITOY ZIMYPIAOYAA
ANATNQZTOY KONZTANTINOZ
METPOY NETPOZ
AOYAOYPIAZ XTAYPOZ
BAABIANOZ MIXAHA
MANATIQTOY ZTAYPOYAA
KARLATIRAS TASSOS
PAPAKOSTAS MARIOS
MANATIQTOY INIAAA
DAMIGOS ARTEMIOS
KAMPAAOZ NIKHTAZ
DOTSIA STAUREANA
BARAKAT ALEXANDROS
MABATZOIAOY OPEXTHX
GAVALAS DIMITRIS
MAPMAZ=IZOIFAQY AIONYZHZ
VLAVIANOU KONSTANTINA
MARKOULIS VAGGELIS
MAIAAPAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
KAPAMMEAA NIKH
AENAPINQY EYAITEAIA
OEOAQPOINOYAQY EAENA
KAKOTIANNH ZTEAAA

Gender A/A Gender Club
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ART

NAXOS TRAILS
NAXOS TRAILS
>EBAX NA=QY
ART

art

art
ART

tsili kafenes

tsili kafenes

tsili kafenes

ART

AMOPTIANO N'YMNAZTHPIO

Frou Frou

DoITNTIKA EKTTTWON 1} OTPATIWTIKA EKTTTWON

AMEINIAZ O MAAAHNEYZ

ART

art

DYNAFIT GREECE
art

NEA ZMYPNH

tsili kafenes

art

ART

ChipTime
39:50:00
41:47:00
45:42:00
48:17:00
48:39:00
48:48:00
49:07:00
54:03:00
54:13:00
54:18:00
54:24:00
54:27:00
54:30:00
55:10:00
55:16:00
55:28:00
58:39:00
58:59:00
59:14:00
59:12:00
59:56:00

1:01:08
1:01:30
1:02:04
1:02:09
1:02:08
1:02:13
1:02:26
1:02:25
1:03:49
1:04:06
1:04:51
1:05:06
1:05:19
1:05:24
1:05:24
1:06:05
1:06:05
1:06:55
1:07:00
1:08:22
1:08:23
1:09:33
1:09:31
1:10:09

GunTime
39:51:00
41:49:00
45:44:00
48:20:00
48:44:00
48:51:00
49:09:00
54:09:00
54:19:00
54:22:00
54:28:00
54:31:00
54:36:00
55:12:00
55:23:00
55:34:00
58:41:00
59:02:00
59:20:00
59:20:00

1:00:02
1:01:15
1:01:35
1:02:08
1:02:12
1:02:13
1:02:16
1:02:29
1:02:29
1:03:55
1:04:08
1:04:51
1:05:07
1:05:21
1:05:28
1:05:30
1:06:11
1:06:11
1:06:59
1:07:04
1:08:32
1:08:32
1:09:38
1:09:38
1:10:20



A/A Bib Name Gender A/A Gender Club ChipTime GunTime

46 128 BOYPOY AEZI1OINA F 13 1:10:22 1:10:30
47 112 POYMEAIQTH IZMHNH F 14 1:10:38 1:10:42
48 131 T'TANNAKOIIOYAOQY EIPHNH F 15 1:12:27 1:12:30
49 76 KAPAMIIATZAKH ®IONA F 16 1:12:35 1:12:46
50 53 TAAATA EAAH - ATAAIA F 17 doITnNTIKA €KTTTWON 1:12:56 1:13:04
51 39 VEKRIEMMANUELLA F 18 ART 1:13:32 1:13:37
52 101 NTPETZA IMEANTA F 19 art 1:13:45 1:13:51
53 68 NTITZOY ©0AQPA F 20 1:13:53 1:14:00
54 73 KAAKABOYPA KATEPINA F 21 1:15:17 1:15:21
55 119 ®GETOKAKHZ XTYAIANOZX M 34 1:15:20 1:15:22
56 97 NAXTOZXZ EYAITEAOZX M 35 1:15:34 1:15:40
57 67 OEOAQPOIOYAQY ®QTEINH F 22 1:15:34 1:15:43
58 240 OEOAOIITHZ MANATMQTHZ M 36 ROADRUNNERS 1:17:21 1:17:23
59 64 ZOYTIA ANNA F 23 1:17:42 1:17:45
60 122 XPYZANGOOIIOYAOZ BAZIAEIOE M 37 1:17:45 1:17:45
61 42 ANAPEOY MAPINA F 24 AMOPTIANO N'YMNAZTHPIO 1:17:49 1:17:57
62 24 MARINI STAMATIA F 25 ART 1:17:54 1:18:02
63 50 TABAAAZ NIKOAAOZ M 38 1:17:54 1:18:02
64 15 KAPTEINE EVIJA F 26 1:18:02 1:18:10
65 132 ZIMOMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH F 27 1:18:33 1:18:38
66 81 KOPAAAH GEOAQPA F 28 1:19:51 1:19:58
67 88 MANIOY MAPIA F 29 NAXOS TRAILS 1:19:55 1:20:00
68 46 DrOEIACH AHMHATPA- F 30 AMORGOS RUNNING TEAM (ART) 1:20:05  1:20:12
69 113 POYMNOTIA IQANNA F 31 1:20:18 1:20:23
70 115 EZMYPNIQTAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ M 39 1:20:18 1:20:23
71 123 TIANNAKOIOYAOZ S TAMATHX M 40 1:21:48 1:21:52
72 202 TIANNAKOIIOYAOY IZIAQPA F 32 Salomon Hellas 1:21:48 1:21:52
73 95 MOYZAZ NMPOAPOMOZX M 41 ATOPTIANO N'YMNAZTHPIO 1:21:53 1:22:03
74 85 MAKENATZH ANAZTAZIA F 33 1:23:30 1:23:40
75 72 KAKOZAIOY AOANAZIA F 34 AMOPTIANO N'YMNAZTHPIO 1:26:24 1:26:31
76 120 XATZHIQANNOY NATAZA F 35 AMOPTIANO N'YMNAXTHPIO 1:26:30 1:26:39
77 55 TIANNAKOIIOYAOY EYAITEAIA F 36 1:27:34 1:27:35
78 118 TZOYPH ANNA F 37 1:29:08 1:29:15
79 6  BESIRIS GIANNIS M 42 1:30:29 1:30:32
80 3 KAPABITH AAPEIAENA F 38 1:31:00 1:31:09
81 28 MERIKAS CHRISTOS M 43 1:32:24 1:32:34
82 75 KAPAIKOYNH MAPIA F 39 1:34:10 1:34:18
83 116 XYNOAINOY ATAMH F 40 ART 1:34:45 1:34:52
84 80 KOMMITEAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ M 44 - 1:37:50 1:37:56
85 65 ZYTOlIANNH FrEQPTIA F 41 TSIPOURO ZYGOGIANNHS 1:40:00 1:40:00
86 35 SINODINOU MARIA F 42 ART 1:40:43 1:40:47
87 19 KYRIKOS ANTONIOS M 45 RUNNFUN 1:43:09 1:43:14



